
SCHEDULE - SCARBOROUGH
fall 2021 / BHGTA THU TIER 4 (D)

Aug. 07, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Oct 28, 21 4 PALACE HC 2 Scarborough 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 04, 21 6 Broken Sticks 3 Scarborough 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Wed, Nov 10, 21 3 BULKACORN 2 Scarborough 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 11, 21 4 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

1 Scarborough 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 18, 21 7 PICKERING ANGELS 5 Scarborough 9:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Nov 25, 21 1 Scarborough 5 Broken Sticks 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Nov 29, 21 2 Scarborough 1 PALACE HC 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Dec 02, 21 3 Scarborough 1 BULKACORN 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Mon, Dec 06, 21 4 Scarborough 2 PORT UNION
POUNDERS

8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Dec 09, 21 QF1 3 PALACE HC 2 Scarborough 8:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Thu, Dec 16, 21 QF2 2 Scarborough 2 PALACE HC 7:00 pm Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock


